NAPIT linsurance

To Whom It May Concern,

RE: Galaxy Renewables Ltd

Our Reference: AP2XPAZHHV01

Unit 5

Winnersh Fields

Gazelle Close

Winnersh

Wokingham

RG415QS8

T: 0330 9000 701

W: www.partnersand.com

27/03/2024

We can confirm that we act as insurance brokers on behalf of the above insured, and that the following covers are

in place:

EMPLOYERS LIABILITY

Insurer:
Policy number:

Cover period:

Indemnity limit:

PUBLIC LIABILITY

Hiscox Underwriting Limited
8379919

31/03/2024 to
30/03/2025

£10,000,000

Insurer:
Policy number:

Cover period:

Indemnity limit:

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

Hiscox Underwriting Limited
8379919

31/03/2024 to
30/03/2025

£5,000,000

Insurer:
Policy number:

Cover period:

Indemnity limit:

Please Note:

Hiscox Underwriting Limited
8379919

31/03/2024 to
30/03/2025

£500,000

The information provided in this document provides a brief overview of covers in place at the time this was sent.
The full details of the above policies, including terms and conditions, are provided in their respective policy
documentation. The expiry date given represents the normal expiry date of the policy. This document does not

NAPIT Insurance is a trading style of Partners& Limited, which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered in England and Wales. No 00497227. Registered office MRIB House, 25 Amersham Hill, High

Wycombe HP13 6NU. +44 (0) 3300 940177

Chartered



Unit 5
Winnersh Fields
Gazelle Close
Winnersh
Wokingham
RG415QS8

NAPIT linsurance D 9000701

change cover provided. The cover stated above may change or be cancelled, and we are under no obligation to
advise you as such. Please contact us if you require any further information.

Insurance
Brokers

NAPIT Insurance is a trading style of Partners& Limited, which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered in England and Wales. No 00497227. Registered office MRIB House, 25 Amersham Hill, High
Wycombe HP13 6NU. +44 (0) 3300 940177 Y
Chartered



