

27/03/2024

To Whom It May Concern,

## RE: Galaxy Renewables Ltd Our Reference: AP2XPAZHHV01

We can confirm that we act as insurance brokers on behalf of the above insured, and that the following covers are in place:

## **EMPLOYERS LIABILITY**

Insurer:	Hiscox Underwriting Limited
Policy number:	8379919
Cover period:	31/03/2024 to 30/03/2025
Indemnity limit:	£10,000,000
Insurer:	Hiscox Underwriting Limited
Policy number:	8379919
Cover period:	31/03/2024 to 30/03/2025
Indemnity limit:	£5,000,000
PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY	
Insurer:	Hiscox Underwriting Limited
Policy number:	8379919
Cover period:	31/03/2024 to 30/03/2025
Indemnity limit:	£500,000

## Please Note:

The information provided in this document provides a brief overview of covers in place at the time this was sent. The full details of the above policies, including terms and conditions, are provided in their respective policy documentation. The expiry date given represents the normal expiry date of the policy. This document does not





Unit 5 Winnersh Fields Gazelle Close Winnersh Wokingham R R641 5QS T: 0330 9000 701 W: www.partnersand.com

change cover provided. The cover stated above may change or be cancelled, and we are under no obligation to advise you as such. Please contact us if you require any further information.



Charterec